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FL A  KLAGENF01 UNIVERSITÄT KLAGENFURT Klagenfurt Austria 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 20 4

FL A  WIEN38 FACHHOCHSCHULE DES BFI WIEN Wien Austria 1041 Transport services
1st 5 1

FL B  DIEPENB01 UNIVERSITEIT HASSELT Diepenbeek Belgium 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
20 4

FL B  MECHELE14 THOMAS MORE MECHELEN-ANTWERPEN MECHELEN Belgium 0410 Business and administration
1st 10 2

FL B  MECHELE14 THOMAS MORE MECHELEN-ANTWERPEN MECHELEN Belgium 0413 Management and administration
1st 10 2

FL BG SOFIA03 UNIVERSITY OF NATIONAL AND WORLD ECONOMY SOFIA Bulgaria 041 Business and administration

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL CY NICOSIA15 PHILIPS COLLEGE Nicosia Cyprus 0410 Business and administration, not further defined
1st 20 2

FL CY NICOSIA15 PHILIPS COLLEGE Nicosia Cyprus 1041 Transport services
1st * *

FL CZ BRNO10 UNIVERZITA OBRANY BRNO Czech Republic 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
30 5

FL CZ PARDUB01 UNIVERZITA PARDUBICE PARDUBICE Czech Republic 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 1

FL CZ PLZEN01 ZÁPADOCESKÁ UNIVERZITA V PLZNI PLZEN Czech Republic 0410 Business and administration, not further defined

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
* *

FL CZ PLZEN01 ZÁPADOCESKÁ UNIVERZITA V PLZNI PLZEN Czech Republic 0716 Motor vehicles, ships and aircraft
2nd, 3rd 10 2

FL CZ PLZEN01 ZÁPADOCESKÁ UNIVERZITA V PLZNI PLZEN Czech Republic 1041 Transport services
2nd, 3rd * *

FL CZ PRAHA10 CESKE VYSOKE UCENI TECHNICKE V PRAZE Prague 6 Czech Republic 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL CZ ZLIN01 UNIVERZITA TOMASE BATI VE ZLINE ZLIN Czech Republic 0410 Business and administration

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL D  DRESDEN10 FACHHOCHSCHULE DRESDEN DRESDEN Germany 1041 Transport services
1st 10 2

FL D  FULDA01 HOCHSCHULE FULDA-UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES FULDA Germany 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL D  GIESSEN02 THM Technische Hochschule Mittelhessen University of applied sciencesGiessen Germany 0410 Business and administration, not further defined
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL D  REUTLIN02 HOCHSCHULE REUTLINGEN Reutlingen Germany 1041 Transport services
1st 15 3

FL D  SAARBRU01 UNIVERSITAT DES SAARLANDES SAARBRUCKEN Germany 0410 Business and administration

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
20 4

FL D  WURZBUR01 JULIUS-MAXIMILIANS-UNIVERSITAET WUERZBURG Wuerzburg Germany 0410 Business and administration, not further defined
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL D  WURZBUR01 JULIUS-MAXIMILIANS-UNIVERSITAET WUERZBURG Wuerzburg Germany 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 20 4

FL DK ODENSE01 SYDDANSK UNIVERSITET ODENSE M Denmark 0710 Engineering and engineering trades

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL E  MADRID33 CENTRO DE ENSENANZA UNIVERSITARIA SEK SA MADRID Spain 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 15 3



FL E  MURCIA04 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CARTAGENA CARTAGENA Spain 0410 Business and administration, not further defined
1st, 2nd 12 2

FL E  MURCIA04 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE CARTAGENA CARTAGENA Spain 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 20 4

FL F  REIMS01 UNIVERSITE DE REIMS CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE REIMS France 041 Business and administration
1st * *

FL F  REIMS01 UNIVERSITE DE REIMS CHAMPAGNE-ARDENNE REIMS France 0413 Management and administration
1st * *

FL F  TARBES03 ECOLE NATIONALE D'INGENIEURS DE TARBES TARBES CEDEX France 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 5 1

FL HR OSIJEK01 SVEUCILISTE JOSIPA JURJA STROSSMAYERA U OSIJEKU OSIJEK Croatia 0311 Economics
1st, 2nd * *

FL HR OSIJEK01 SVEUCILISTE JOSIPA JURJA STROSSMAYERA U OSIJEKU OSIJEK Croatia 0410 Business and administration
1st, 2nd * *

FL HR OSIJEK01 SVEUCILISTE JOSIPA JURJA STROSSMAYERA U OSIJEKU OSIJEK Croatia 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL HR RIJEKA01 SVEUCILISTE U RIJECI RIJEKA Croatia 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
20 4

FL HR RIJEKA01 SVEUCILISTE U RIJECI RIJEKA Croatia 0311 Economics

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
* *

FL HR SIBENIK01 POLYTECHNIC OF ŠIBENIK Šibenik Hrvaška 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 5 1

FL HR ZAGREB01 SVEUČILIŠTE U ZAGREBU ZAGREB Croatia 1041 Transport services 

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
6 1

FL HU BUDAPES16 OBUDAI EGYETEM BUDAPEST Hungary 1041 Transport services
2nd 10 2

FL HU GYOR01 SZECHENYI ISTVAN UNIVERSITY GYŐR Hungary 0410 Business and administration
1st 96 4

FL HU GYOR01 SZECHENYI ISTVAN UNIVERSITY GYŐR Hungary 0511 Biology
1st, 2nd 20 2

FL HU GYOR01 SZECHENYI ISTVAN UNIVERSITY GYŐR Hungary 1041 Transport services
1st * *

FL HU MISKOLC01 MISKOLCI EGYETEM MISKOLC Hungary 0710 Engineering and engineering trades
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL HU MISKOLC01 MISKOLCI EGYETEM MISKOLC Hungary 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd * *

FL HU SZEGED01 SZEGEDI TUDOMÁNYEGYETEM Szeged Hungary 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 12 2

FL I  PALERMO01 Universita degli Studi di Palermo Palermo Italy 0710 Engineering and engineering trades, not further defined

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL IS AKUREYR01 HASKOLINN A AKUREYRI AKUREYRI Iceland 0410 Business and administration
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL LT VILNIUS02 VILNIAUS GEDIMINO TECHNIKOS UNIVERSITETAS Vilnius Lithuania 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL LT VILNIUS14 VILNIAUS TECHNOLOGIJU IR DIZAINO KOLEGIKA VILNIUS Lithuania 1041 Transport services
1st 10 2

FL MK STIP01 GOCE DELCEV UNIVERSITY OF STIP Stip Macedonia 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 5 1

FL N  KRISTIA01 UNIVERSITETET I AGDER KRISTIANSAND Norway 0710 Engineering and engineering trades

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
15 3

FL N  TRONDHE01 Norwegian University of Science and Technology (NTNU) Trondheim Norway 0710 Engineering and engineering trades, not further defined
2nd, 3rd 10 2



FL P  FUNCHAL03 UNIVERSIDADE DA MADEIRA Funchal Portugal 0410 Business and administration, not further defined
1st * *

FL P  FUNCHAL03 UNIVERSIDADE DA MADEIRA Funchal Portugal 1041 Transport services
1st 25 5

FL P  VIANA-D01 POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE OF VIANA DO CASTELO Viana do Castelo Portugal 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 20 4

FL PL CZESTOC01 POLITECHNIKA CZESTOCHOWSKA CZĘSTOCHOWA Poland 0410 Business and administration

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
* *

FL PL CZESTOC01 POLITECHNIKA CZESTOCHOWSKA CZĘSTOCHOWA Poland 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
20 4

FL PL GLIWICE01 POLITECHNIKA SLASKA Gliwice Poland 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL PL KIELCE01 KIELCE UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY Kielce Poland 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 25 5

FL PL KIELCE08 STAROPOLSKA SZKOLA WYZSZA W KIELCACH KIELCE Poland 0410 Business and administration
1st, 2nd 50 5

FL PL KIELCE08 STAROPOLSKA SZKOLA WYZSZA W KIELCACH KIELCE Poland 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd * *

FL PL KIELCE08 STAROPOLSKA SZKOLA WYZSZA W KIELCACH KIELCE Poland 03 Social sciences, journalism and information
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL PL KIELCE08 STAROPOLSKA SZKOLA WYZSZA W KIELCACH KIELCE Poland 0410 Business, administration and law
1st, 2nd * *

FL PL KIELCE08 STAROPOLSKA SZKOLA WYZSZA W KIELCACH KIELCE Poland 041 Business and administration
1st, 2nd * *

FL PL KRAKOW03 POLITECHNIKA KRAKOWSKA KRAKOW Poland 0710 Engineering and engineering trades
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL PL LEGNICA01 PANSTWOWA WYZSZA SZKOLA ZAWODOWA IM. WITELONA W LEGNICYLEGNICA Poland 0413 Management and administration

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL PL LUBLIN03 POLITECHNIKA LUBELSKA LUBLIN Poland 0413 Management and administration
1st 10 2

FL PL POZNAN02 POLITECHNIKA POZNANSKA POZNAŃ Poland 1041 Transport services
1st 15 3

FL PL RZESZOW03 WYZSZA SZKOLA INFORMATYKI I ZARZADZANIA Z SIEDZIBA W RZESZOWIERZESZÓW Poland 041 Business and administration
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL PL SIEDLCE01 UNIWERSYTET PRZYRODNICZO-HUMANISTYCZNY W SIEDLCACHSIEDLCE Poland 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd * *

FL PL WARSZAW05 SZKOLA GLOWNA GOSPODARSTWA WIEJSKIEGO WARSZAWA Poland 0410 Business and administration

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
20 4

FL PL WARSZAW17 UCZELNIA TECHNICZNO-HANDLOWA IM. HELENY CHODKOWSKIEJWARSAW Poland 1041 Transport services
1st 15 3

FL RO BUCURES09 UNIVERSITATEA DIN BUCURESTI Bucharest Romania 1041 Transport services 
1st, 2nd 20 4

FL RO BUCURES43 UNIVERSITATEA POLITEHNICA DIN BUCURESTI BUCHAREST Romania 0410 Business and administration

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
* *

FL RO BUCURES43 UNIVERSITATEA POLITEHNICA DIN BUCURESTI BUCHAREST Romania 0710 Engineering and engineering trades

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
25 5

FL RO IASI05 UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA "GHEORGHE ASACHI" DIN IASI IASI Romania 0410 Business and administration, not further defined

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
* *

FL RO IASI05 UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA "GHEORGHE ASACHI" DIN IASI IASI Romania 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
5 1

FL RO IASI05 UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA "GHEORGHE ASACHI" DIN IASI IASI Romania 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
15 3



FL RO ORADEA01 UNIVERSITATEA DIN ORADEA ORADEA Romania 1041 Transport services 
1st, 2nd 20 4

FL RO TIMISOA04 UNIVERSITATEA POLITEHNICA TIMISOARA TIMISOARA Romania 0413 Management and administration

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
* *

FL RO TIMISOA04 UNIVERSITATEA POLITEHNICA TIMISOARA TIMISOARA Romania 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL RS BELGRAD02 UNIVERZITET U BEOGRADU BEOGRAD Serbia 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL RS NOVISAD02 UNIVERZITET U NOVOM SADU NOVI SAD Serbia 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 10 2

FL TR ANTALYA01 AKDENIZ UNIVERSITY Antalya Turkey 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 5 1

FL TR ERZURUM02 ERZURUM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY ERZURUM Turkey 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL TR ERZURUM02 ERZURUM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY ERZURUM Turkey 0413 Management and administration

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 1

FL TR ERZURUM02 ERZURUM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY ERZURUM Turkey 0710 Engineering and engineering trades

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL TR ISPARTA01 SULEYMAN DEMIREL UNIVERSITESI Isparta Turkey 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 20 4

FL TR ISTANBU03 ISTANBUL ÜNIVERSITESI ISTANBUL Turkey 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 20 4

FL TR ISTANBU09 BEYKENT UNIVERSITESI ISTANBUL Turkey 1041 Transport services
1st 15 3

FL TR ISTANBU18 MALTEPE UNIVERSITY ISTANBUL Turkey 1041 Transport services 
1st 27 3

FL TR ISTANBU29 ISTANBUL AREL UNIVERSITESI ISTANBUL Turkey 1041 Transport services
1st 10 2

FL TR IZMIR04 IZMIR EKONOMI UNIVERSITESI BALCOVA-IZMIR Turkey 1041 Transport services 
1st 12 3

FL TR IZMIR05 YASAR UNIVERSITESI IZMIR Turkey 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 5 1

FL TR KAYSERI05 KAYSERI UNIVERSITY KAYSERI Turkey 1041 Transport services

1st, 2nd, 

3rd
10 2

FL TR KIRKLAR01 KIRKLARELI UNIVERSITESI KIRKLARELI Turkey 0413 Management and administration
1st, 2nd 20 4

FL TR KIRKLAR01 KIRKLARELI UNIVERSITESI KIRKLARELI Turkey 0311 Economics
1st, 2nd * *

FL TR KIRKLAR01 KIRKLARELI UNIVERSITESI KIRKLARELI Turkey 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd * *

FL PL KIELCE01 POLITECHNIKA SWIETOKRZYSKA KIELCE Poland 1041 Transport services
1st, 2nd 20 4

* Mesta za študentske izmenjave so zagotovljena, vendar se kvota deli med več študijskih področij znotraj iste fakultete ali več fakultet


